• Universal profile angled 90°,with tape
 • Datastrips for labels H.max 32 and 40 mm
 • “A” side: standard 28 mm (up to 40 mm for minimum order 3.000 m)
 • Standard with tramsparent tape h.9 mm (with foam adhesive on
request
* Minimum order: 3.000 m
Product sheet:
UNIVERSAL DATASTRIP WITH TAPE - ANGLE 90°
Family details
Code Label
H.max A-side H.
Adhesive Colour Length Pack NB
DS03032WH100032 mm 28 9 mm White 1000 mm 125 pcs *
DS03032WH133032 mm 28 9 mm White 1330 mm 125 pcs *
DS03032TR1000 32 mm 28 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 125 pcs
DS03032TR1330 32 mm 28 9 mm Transparent 1330 mm 125 pcs
DS03032SCSP 32 mm Special size upon to 40
mm On request Special
color
Special
length 125 pcs *
DS03040WH100040 mm 28 9 mm White 1000 mm 100 pcs *
DS03040WH133040 mm 28 9 mm White 1330 mm 100 pcs *
DS03040TR1000 40 mm 28 9 mm Transparent 1000 mm 100 pcs
DS03040TR1330 40 mm 28 9 mm Transparent 1330 mm 100 pcs
Family details
Code Label
H.max A-side H.
Adhesive Colour Length Pack NB
DS03040SCSP 40 mm Special size upon to 40
mm On request Special
color
Special
length 100 pcs *